
goat $50

worldrenew.net/gifts

$3chicken

worldrenew.net/gifts

$15rooster

worldrenew.net/gifts

friendship pack $62

worldrenew.net/gifts



THREE WAYS TO ORDER:
GO to worldrenew.net/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.800.552.7972

MAIL your completed order  
form and check to: 
World Renew 
8970 Byron Commerce Drive SW
Byron Center, MI 49315-7400

Goats are amazing! Like cows, 
goats “chew their cud” and 
have four stomachs, so they 
burp – a lot. They also produce 
nutritious milk to drink and 
their droppings can be used 
as fertilizer. That helps families 
grow more food to eat and then 
sell for income to buy clothes, 
soap, medicine, and other items. 

your gift:  
# _______ goat(s) 

x $50 = 

$ _______ total donation for goats

Catalog number 400353

goat $50

THREE WAYS TO ORDER:
GO to worldrenew.net/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.800.552.7972

MAIL your completed order  
form and check to: 
World Renew 
8970 Byron Commerce Drive SW
Byron Center, MI 49315-7400

Do you know that chickens 
outnumber people in the world 
by four to one? For many 
people, raising chickens is a 
great way to start a low-cost 
home business. A family that is 
struggling to eat each day can 
invest in raising chickens when 
you help with a gift of a chicken 
through World Renew.

your gift:  
# _______ chicken(s) 

x $3 = 

$ _______ total donation for chickens

Catalog number 400483

chicken $3

THREE WAYS TO ORDER:
GO to worldrenew.net/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.800.552.7972

MAIL your completed order  
form and check to: 
World Renew 
8970 Byron Commerce Drive SW
Byron Center, MI 49315-7400

Chickens provide farm families 
with eggs every day. Eggs 
provide protein as part of a 
nutritious meal for children and 
adults, and extra eggs can be 
sold for income. But a rooster 
is needed to fertilize the eggs if 
you want to hatch baby chicks 
to grow a flock. A rooster is a 
gift you can crow about!

your gift:  
# _______ rooster(s) 

x $15 = 

$ _______ total donation for roosters

Catalog number 400867

rooster $15

THREE WAYS TO ORDER:
GO to worldrenew.net/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.800.552.7972

MAIL your completed order  
form and check to: 
World Renew 
8970 Byron Commerce Drive SW
Byron Center, MI 49315-7400

Good friends help each other. 
The friendship pack is four 
chickens and a goat that help 
farm families earn a steady 
income by selling some of 
their eggs and milk. Economic 
stability means families can 
stay together when parents 
work their own land instead 
of looking for work in another 
town or country.

your gift:  
# _______ friendship  pack(s) 

x $62 = 

$ _______ total donation for friendship packs

Catalog number 400587

friendship pack $62



duck $11

worldrenew.net/gifts

goats & quackers $155

worldrenew.net/gifts

rabbits $15

worldrenew.net/gifts

pig $160

worldrenew.net/gifts



THREE WAYS TO ORDER:
GO to worldrenew.net/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.800.552.7972

MAIL your completed order  
form and check to: 
World Renew 
8970 Byron Commerce Drive SW
Byron Center, MI 49315-7400

Duck eggs provide a farm 
family with protein for better 
health, and duck droppings can 
be used as fertilizer to grow 
more nutritious vegetables. 
Raising ducks helps families 
earn income all year. A family 
that makes a profit from selling 
eggs can start to save for 
medicine or a doctor visit.

your gift:  
# _______ duck(s) 

x $11 = 

$ _______ total donation for ducks

Catalog number 400574

duck $11

THREE WAYS TO ORDER:
GO to worldrenew.net/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.800.552.7972

MAIL your completed order  
form and check to: 
World Renew 
8970 Byron Commerce Drive SW
Byron Center, MI 49315-7400

What has 18 legs and quacks? 
Goats & Quackers! These five 
ducks and two goats provide 
meat, eggs, milk, and income 
for families that raise them. Your 
gift of Goats & Quackers helps 
village families earn income 
to sustain them when food is 
scarce, which is just before the 
crops are ready for harvest.

your gift:  
# _______ goats & quackers 

x $155 = 

$ _______ total donation for goats & quackers

Catalog number 400588

goats & quackers $155

THREE WAYS TO ORDER:
GO to worldrenew.net/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.800.552.7972

MAIL your completed order  
form and check to: 
World Renew 
8970 Byron Commerce Drive SW
Byron Center, MI 49315-7400

Soft, cuddly bunnies are super 
cute! They also reproduce 
quickly to help farmers earn 
even more income. A doe 
(female rabbit) can have four 
litters of babies, called “kittens,” 
a year. Your gift of three rabbits 
helps a farmer get a quick start 
in raising rabbits.

your gift:  
# _______ rabbit(s) 

x $15 = 

$ _______ total donation for rabbits

Catalog number 400487

rabbits $15

THREE WAYS TO ORDER:
GO to worldrenew.net/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.800.552.7972

MAIL your completed order  
form and check to: 
World Renew 
8970 Byron Commerce Drive SW
Byron Center, MI 49315-7400

Families who buy a sow (female 
pig) through World Renew can 
breed it and sell the piglets 
to other farmers who raise 
them for income. The family 
also gives one piglet from the 
first litter to help another farm 
family start a pig-breeding 
business. That way, the whole 
community can benefit!

your gift:  
# _______ pig(s) 

x $160 = 

$ _______ total donation for pigs

Catalog number 400452

pig $160



piglet $40

worldrenew.net/gifts

$60solar dehydrator

worldrenew.net/gifts

kitchen hygiene training $50

worldrenew.net/gifts

$19nutrition kit for children

worldrenew.net/gifts



THREE WAYS TO ORDER:
GO to worldrenew.net/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.800.552.7972

MAIL your completed order  
form and check to: 
World Renew 
8970 Byron Commerce Drive SW
Byron Center, MI 49315-7400

Your gift of a piglet helps 
a person with few job 
opportunities earn much 
needed income. Piglets can be 
weaned, fattened, and sold for 
a profit in just a few months. 
When they’re born, piglets 
weigh two or three pounds and 
in six months, with good food 
and care, they average 250 
pounds.

your gift:  
# _______ piglet(s) 

x $40 = 

$ _______ total donation for piglets

Catalog number 400870

piglet $40

THREE WAYS TO ORDER:
GO to worldrenew.net/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.800.552.7972

MAIL your completed order  
form and check to: 
World Renew 
8970 Byron Commerce Drive SW
Byron Center, MI 49315-7400

Families in poor communities 
don’t have electricity or 
refrigeration, so they need ways 
to preserve the food they grow. 
Your gift of a small plastic tent 
keeps food clean as the sun’s 
heat dries the produce. Families 
can then grind the food into 
powder to add nutrition when 
cooking their meals. 

your gift:  
# _______ solar dehydrator(s) 

x $60 = 

$ _______ total donation for solar dehydrators

Catalog number 400802

solar dehydrator $60

THREE WAYS TO ORDER:
GO to worldrenew.net/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.800.552.7972

MAIL your completed order  
form and check to: 
World Renew 
8970 Byron Commerce Drive SW
Byron Center, MI 49315-7400

Taking precautions to wash 
away bacteria while cooking 
is necessary for good health. 
You can help a community 
with training in kitchen hygiene 
practices, including how to 
avoid cross-contamination and 
undercooking, remove bacteria 
from hands and surfaces, and 
eliminate food-borne illness.

your gift:  
# _______ kitchen hygiene training(s) 

x $50 = 

$ _______ total donation for kitchen hygiene training

Catalog number 400871

kitchen hygiene training $50

THREE WAYS TO ORDER:
GO to worldrenew.net/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.800.552.7972

MAIL your completed order  
form and check to: 
World Renew 
8970 Byron Commerce Drive SW
Byron Center, MI 49315-7400

When children don’t get the 
food they need to be healthy, 
your gift of a nutrition kit can 
supplement their diet to ensure 
that they get the vitamins they 
need to help them grow and 
maintain good health. Give 
vitamins, medicine to stop 
parasites, and beans to grow to 
make soy milk.

your gift:  
# _______ nutrition kit(s) for children 

x $19 = 

$ _______ total donation for nutrition kits for children

Catalog number 400415

nutrition kit for children $19



$100latrine

worldrenew.net/gifts

$90family-sized water filter

worldrenew.net/gifts

$25handwashing station

worldrenew.net/gifts

$45handwashing kit for children

worldrenew.net/gifts



THREE WAYS TO ORDER:
GO to worldrenew.net/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.800.552.7972

MAIL your completed order  
form and check to: 
World Renew 
8970 Byron Commerce Drive SW
Byron Center, MI 49315-7400

Many people around the 
world don’t have access to an 
outdoor toilet, much less indoor 
plumbing. Your gift of materials 
to build a latrine includes 
training in sanitation and 
hygiene to help a family enjoy 
good health.

your gift:  
# _______ latrine(s) 

x $100 = 

$ _______ total donation for latrines

Catalog number 400509

latrine $100

THREE WAYS TO ORDER:
GO to worldrenew.net/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.800.552.7972

MAIL your completed order  
form and check to: 
World Renew 
8970 Byron Commerce Drive SW
Byron Center, MI 49315-7400

A family without clean water for 
cooking and drinking is more 
likely to contract waterborne 
illnesses. Women and children 
must use their time gathering 
and carrying water by hand, 
often for hours a day. Your gift 
of a family-sized water filter 
gives a family the gift of good 
health and time together.

your gift:  
# _______ family-sized water filter(s) 

x $90 = 

$ _______ total donation for family-sized water filters

Catalog number 400465

family-sized water filter $90

THREE WAYS TO ORDER:
GO to worldrenew.net/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.800.552.7972

MAIL your completed order  
form and check to: 
World Renew 
8970 Byron Commerce Drive SW
Byron Center, MI 49315-7400

Give the gift of good health 
by purchasing a handwashing 
station to help stop the spread 
of germs and diseases. This 
simple handwashing station 
includes hygiene training and 
is easy to build with local 
materials. It is also foot-
powered, so it is sanitary and 
works without electricity.

your gift:  
# _______ handwashing station(s) 

x $25 = 

$ _______ total donation for handwashing stations

Catalog number 400798

handwashing station $25

THREE WAYS TO ORDER:
GO to worldrenew.net/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.800.552.7972

MAIL your completed order  
form and check to: 
World Renew 
8970 Byron Commerce Drive SW
Byron Center, MI 49315-7400

Hand washing saves lives! At 
school or home, children who 
have easy access to water and 
soap, and learn to wash their 
hands regularly, get sick less 
often and spread fewer germs. 
Your gift of a handwashing kit 
encourages children to practice 
good handwashing hygiene 
every day.

your gift:  
# _______ handwashing kit(s) for children

x $45 = 

$ _______ total donation for handwashing kits  
                  for children

Catalog number 400872

handwashing kit for children $45



the herd $265

worldrenew.net/gifts

where needed most $50

worldrenew.net/gifts

$1,700mobile library

worldrenew.net/gifts

children’s books for a mobile library $75

worldrenew.net/gifts



THREE WAYS TO ORDER:
GO to worldrenew.net/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.800.552.7972

MAIL your completed order  
form and check to: 
World Renew 
8970 Byron Commerce Drive SW
Byron Center, MI 49315-7400

Purchasing a herd means giving 
one of each animal in the 
catalog: a goat, a pig, a piglet, 
and a rabbit to help families 
raise food to eat better and 
earn more income. Your gift 
includes vaccinations, training in 
raising animals, and instructions 
on growing forage crops so 
farmers have the best chance 
for success.

your gift:  
# _______ herd(s) 

x $265 = 

$ _______ total donation for herds

Catalog number 400570

the herd $265

THREE WAYS TO ORDER:
GO to worldrenew.net/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.800.552.7972

MAIL your completed order  
form and check to: 
World Renew 
8970 Byron Commerce Drive SW
Byron Center, MI 49315-7400

There are many great ways 
to help people in poverty, 
including giving where it can 
do the most good! When you 
choose to give “where needed 
most,” World Renew directs 
your gift to areas of great 
need around the world where 
it can do the greatest good in 
communities of poverty.

your gift:  
# _______ where needed most 

x $50 = 

$ _______ total donation for where needed most

Catalog number 100006

where needed most $50

THREE WAYS TO ORDER:
GO to worldrenew.net/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.800.552.7972

MAIL your completed order  
form and check to: 
World Renew 
8970 Byron Commerce Drive SW
Byron Center, MI 49315-7400

Children in remote villages 
can live a long distance from a 
library. Your gift of a motorbike 
and trailer can take books to 
communities in an isolated 
area. Give students the chance 
to improve their reading skills, 
develop their intelligence and 
imagination, and walk the path 
to a lifelong love of learning!

your gift:  
# _______ mobile library(s) 

x $1,700 = 

$ _______ total donation for mobile libraries

Catalog number 400800

mobile library $1,700

THREE WAYS TO ORDER:
GO to worldrenew.net/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.800.552.7972

MAIL your completed order  
form and check to: 
World Renew 
8970 Byron Commerce Drive SW
Byron Center, MI 49315-7400

Fill a mobile library with 
books for curious children! 
This gift helps children build 
good reading habits that will 
influence their learning journey 
all through their lives. Parents 
and grandparents also learn 
to spend time with children to 
improve their skills and their 
love of books.

your gift:  
# _______ children’s books for mobile library(ies) 

x $75 = 

$ _______ total donation for children’s books for  
                  mobile libraries

Catalog number 400885

children’s books for a mobile library $75



$3,495the best seller bundle

worldrenew.net/gifts

the whole barnyard $2,665

worldrenew.net/gifts

$294the farm team

worldrenew.net/gifts

$250farmer field school starter pack

worldrenew.net/gifts



THREE WAYS TO ORDER:
GO to worldrenew.net/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.800.552.7972

MAIL your completed order  
form and check to: 
World Renew 
8970 Byron Commerce Drive SW
Byron Center, MI 49315-7400

The farm team is one of each 
animal and bird in this catalog. 
The goat, pig, piglet, rabbit, 
duck, rooster, and chicken 
all made the team! This gift 
provides families around the 
world with more food, milk, 
eggs, and income to feed and 
support themselves as they 
work towards leaving poverty 
behind.

your gift:  
# _______ farm team(s) 

x $294 = 

$ _______ total donation for the farm team

Catalog number 400468

the farm team $294

THREE WAYS TO ORDER:
GO to worldrenew.net/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.800.552.7972

MAIL your completed order  
form and check to: 
World Renew 
8970 Byron Commerce Drive SW
Byron Center, MI 49315-7400

A farmer field school starter 
pack equips a community to 
launch a group of subsistence 
farmers into earning more 
income. This gift includes a half-
acre of land, gloves, boots, hand 
tools, and more equipment. It 
also has seeds, bio-herbicides, 
and training in agriculture and 
crop storage for food access 
year-round. 

your gift:  
# _______ farmer field school starter pack(s) 

x $250 = 

$ _______ total donation for farmer field school  
                  starter pack

Catalog number 400796

farmer field shool starter pack $250

THREE WAYS TO ORDER:
GO to worldrenew.net/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.800.552.7972

MAIL your completed order  
form and check to: 
World Renew 
8970 Byron Commerce Drive SW
Byron Center, MI 49315-7400

The best seller bundle is all 
of your favorite things put 
together into one big bunch of 
goodness! It includes 1 goat, 
1 duck, Goats & Quackers, 1 
latrine, the whole barnyard, a 
family-sized water filter, the 
herd, 1 farm team, 1 bicycle, and 
“where needed most.”

your gift:  
# _______ best seller bundle(s) 

x $3,495 = 

$ _______ total donation for best seller bundles

Catalog number 400467

the best seller bundle $3,495

THREE WAYS TO ORDER:
GO to worldrenew.net/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.800.552.7972

MAIL your completed order  
form and check to: 
World Renew 
8970 Byron Commerce Drive SW
Byron Center, MI 49315-7400

This gift includes 10 goats, 8 
pigs, 4 piglets, 25 ducks, 15 
rabbits, 50 chickens, 5 roosters, 
and farmer training in how to 
raise them. Fill a whole barnyard 
with noisy, healthy animals from 
World Renew and help families 
with enough food, better 
nutrition, a stable income, and 
hope for tomorrow!

your gift:  
# _______ whole barnyard(s) 

x $2,665 = 

$ _______ total donation for whole barnyards

Catalog number 400491

the whole barnyard $2,665



$125bible study data bundle

worldrenew.net/gifts

$80tools for farming

worldrenew.net/gifts

$25kitchen garden kit

worldrenew.net/gifts

$140direct seeder for farmers

worldrenew.net/gifts



THREE WAYS TO ORDER:
GO to worldrenew.net/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.800.552.7972

MAIL your completed order  
form and check to: 
World Renew 
8970 Byron Commerce Drive SW
Byron Center, MI 49315-7400

A kitchen garden provides 
a family with nutritious 
vegetables right outside their 
door. When space is tight, a 
sack garden is a great way to 
add fresh produce to meals and 
cooking. Give a kitchen garden 
kit that includes 5 sacks and 5 
seed packets to grow food for 
good health. Just add water 
and sunshine!

your gift:  
# _______ kitchen garden kit(s) 

x $25 = 

$ _______ total donation for kitchen garden kits

Catalog number 400605

kitchen garden kit $25

THREE WAYS TO ORDER:
GO to worldrenew.net/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.800.552.7972

MAIL your completed order  
form and check to: 
World Renew 
8970 Byron Commerce Drive SW
Byron Center, MI 49315-7400

A direct seeder allows farmers to 
plant their fields while preserving 
the soil’s fertility. The seeder 
has a cutting disk, ripper tine, 
and a slot that drops fertilizer 
and one seed at a time into the 
ground. Your gift of a direct 
seeder can help 3 to 5 farmers 
practice conservation agriculture 
methods to grow food.

your gift:  
# _______ direct seeder(s) for farmers 

x $140 = 

$ _______ total donation for direct seeders for farmers

Catalog number 400874

direct seeder for farmers $140

THREE WAYS TO ORDER:
GO to worldrenew.net/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.800.552.7972

MAIL your completed order  
form and check to: 
World Renew 
8970 Byron Commerce Drive SW
Byron Center, MI 49315-7400

This data bundle engages 
church leaders and members 
in a weekly course to explore 
Bible passages. The study 
teaches about God’s care for 
people who are vulnerable and 
oppressed, and inspires learners 
to reach out to their neighbors. 
Includes an initial meeting, 
enrollment, app, and data.

your gift:  
# _______ bible study data bundle(s) 

x $125 = 

$ _______ total donation for bible study data bundles

Catalog number 400884

bible study data bundle $125

THREE WAYS TO ORDER:
GO to worldrenew.net/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.800.552.7972

MAIL your completed order  
form and check to: 
World Renew 
8970 Byron Commerce Drive SW
Byron Center, MI 49315-7400

Hand tools help farmers get 
work done. Green manure 
improves the soil, a jab planter 
helps in sowing seeds, and 
a loop hoe eases weeding in 
small spaces. Your gift of all 3 
tools helps a farm family grow 
enough food to eat year-round, 
pay for essentials, and improve 
their health and wellbeing.

your gift:  
# _______ tools for farming 

x $80 = 

$ _______ total donation for tools for farming

Catalog number 400804

tools for farming $80



$85crop monitoring app

worldrenew.net/gifts

$200agriculture training

worldrenew.net/gifts

$95shade net or greenhouse

worldrenew.net/gifts

$28pruning set

worldrenew.net/gifts



THREE WAYS TO ORDER:
GO to worldrenew.net/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.800.552.7972

MAIL your completed order  
form and check to: 
World Renew 
8970 Byron Commerce Drive SW
Byron Center, MI 49315-7400

In tropical climates, the sun 
can be harsh and quickly 
wilts tender plants. Your gift 
of a shade net or greenhouse 
protects a farmer’s crops from 
heat stress, helps increase 
production, and can result in 
better prices at the market. A 
shade net or greenhouse also 
protects crops from insects and 
birds.

your gift:  
# _______ shade net or greenhouse(s) 

x $95 = 

$ _______ total donation for shade nets or greenhouses

Catalog number 400876

shade net or greenhouse $95

THREE WAYS TO ORDER:
GO to worldrenew.net/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.800.552.7972

MAIL your completed order  
form and check to: 
World Renew 
8970 Byron Commerce Drive SW
Byron Center, MI 49315-7400

Deforestation affects 
subsistence farmers who live on 
land with marginal soil quality. 
Provide a farmer with a set 
of pruning tools, including a 
shears, grafting knife, scissors, 
and folding saw to practice 
tree pruning and forest 
management.

your gift:  
# _______ pruning set(s) 

x $28 = 

$ _______ total donation for pruning sets

Catalog number 400847

pruning set $28

THREE WAYS TO ORDER:
GO to worldrenew.net/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.800.552.7972

MAIL your completed order  
form and check to: 
World Renew 
8970 Byron Commerce Drive SW
Byron Center, MI 49315-7400

Small-holder farmers worldwide 
who have learned advanced 
farming skills can monitor their 
progress with an app on their 
phones. Your gift of a crop 
monitoring app gives a farmer 
online access to agriculture and 
market information, as well as 
the ability to track their crop 
performance year-over-year.

your gift:  
# _______ crop monitoring app(s) 

x $85 = 

$ _______ total donation for crop monitoring apps

Catalog number 400875

crop monitoring app $85

THREE WAYS TO ORDER:
GO to worldrenew.net/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.800.552.7972

MAIL your completed order  
form and check to: 
World Renew 
8970 Byron Commerce Drive SW
Byron Center, MI 49315-7400

Help farmers learn new 
agriculture techniques so that 
they can grow more food to eat 
and sell. World Renew teaches 
subsistence farmers climate 
adaptation with growing 
methods like soil conservation, 
composting, permaculture 
practices, low till techniques, 
and improved seeds and tools.

your gift:  
# _______ agriculture training(s) 

x $200 = 

$ _______ total donation for agriculture training(s)

Catalog number 400497

agriculture training $200



$78VSLA starter kit

worldrenew.net/gifts

$35beehive

worldrenew.net/gifts

$165wheelchair

worldrenew.net/gifts

$105bicycle

worldrenew.net/gifts



THREE WAYS TO ORDER:
GO to worldrenew.net/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.800.552.7972

MAIL your completed order  
form and check to: 
World Renew 
8970 Byron Commerce Drive SW
Byron Center, MI 49315-7400

Your gift of a beehive provides 
a farmer with honey year-round 
and increases crop production 
for a whole community by 
pollinating fruits and vegetables 
for several miles around the 
hive. A beehive provides cash 
for basic necessities when the 
farmer sells the honey at a local 
market. 

your gift:  
# _______ beehive(s) 

x $35 = 

$ _______ total donation for beehives

Catalog number 400792

beehive $35

THREE WAYS TO ORDER:
GO to worldrenew.net/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.800.552.7972

MAIL your completed order  
form and check to: 
World Renew 
8970 Byron Commerce Drive SW
Byron Center, MI 49315-7400

Without access to banks 
or loans, people who live in 
poverty need ways to save 
and borrow money. A VSLA 
starter kit gives a community 
opportunities to save money 
together, approve loans at 
reasonable interest, hold each 
other accountable, and build 
hope for a better future.

your gift:  
# _______ VSLA starter kit(s) 

x $78 = 

$ _______ total donation for VSLA starter kits

Catalog number 400886

VSLA starter kit $78

THREE WAYS TO ORDER:
GO to worldrenew.net/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.800.552.7972

MAIL your completed order  
form and check to: 
World Renew 
8970 Byron Commerce Drive SW
Byron Center, MI 49315-7400

A bicycle provides 
transportation for health and 
agriculture volunteers who 
travel rural roads and footpaths 
between communities. World 
Renew’s trained volunteers visit 
homes and farms area-wide 
to teach families about good 
health and hygiene practices 
and growing nutritious food.

your gift:  
# _______ bicycle(s) 

x $105 = 

$ _______ total donation for bicycles

Catalog number 400351

bicycle $105

THREE WAYS TO ORDER:
GO to worldrenew.net/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.800.552.7972

MAIL your completed order  
form and check to: 
World Renew 
8970 Byron Commerce Drive SW
Byron Center, MI 49315-7400

Children who live where 
vaccines aren’t readily available 
are susceptible to diseases like 
polio. You can give a person 
with disabilities a chance to live 
a more fulfilling life with the 
gift of mobility. A wheelchair 
provides access to education, 
work, dignity, and respect from 
family and community.

your gift:  
# _______ wheelchair(s) 

x $165 = 

$ _______ total donation for wheelchairs

Catalog number 400567

wheelchair $165



$ item: _________________

worldrenew.net/gifts

$ item: _________________

worldrenew.net/gifts

$ item: _________________

worldrenew.net/gifts

$ item: _________________

worldrenew.net/gifts



THREE WAYS TO ORDER:
GO to worldrenew.net/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.800.552.7972

MAIL your completed order  
form and check to: 
World Renew 
8970 Byron Commerce Drive SW
Byron Center, MI 49315-7400

your gift:  
# _______     _______________________ (item) 

x $_____ = 

$ _______ total donation for ____________________ (s)

Catalog number 

item: _____________________ $ 

THREE WAYS TO ORDER:
GO to worldrenew.net/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.800.552.7972

MAIL your completed order  
form and check to: 
World Renew 
8970 Byron Commerce Drive SW
Byron Center, MI 49315-7400

your gift:  
# _______     _______________________ (item) 

x $_____ = 

$ _______ total donation for ____________________ (s)

Catalog number 

item: _____________________ $ 

THREE WAYS TO ORDER:
GO to worldrenew.net/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.800.552.7972

MAIL your completed order  
form and check to: 
World Renew 
8970 Byron Commerce Drive SW
Byron Center, MI 49315-7400

your gift:  
# _______     _______________________ (item) 

x $_____ = 

$ _______ total donation for ____________________ (s)

Catalog number 

item: _____________________ $ 

THREE WAYS TO ORDER:
GO to worldrenew.net/gifts and 
order online with your credit 
card. Remember to request a 
gift card for each item if you are 
giving them as gifts.

CALL 1.800.552.7972

MAIL your completed order  
form and check to: 
World Renew 
8970 Byron Commerce Drive SW
Byron Center, MI 49315-7400

your gift:  
# _______     _______________________ (item) 

x $_____ = 

$ _______ total donation for ____________________ (s)

Catalog number 

item: _____________________ $ 


